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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 19 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
09/04/2023 - 9:15 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 23.20 732 A
2. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 23.95 665 A
3. LEKIĆ, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 24.28 638 A
4. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 Novi Beograd 011 24.51 620 A
5. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak 24.54 618 A
6. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 24.64 611 A
7. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 24.76 602 A
8. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 24.94 589 A
9. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 25.17 573 B

10. FRID, Theodor 02 Soedertoern 25.25 567 B
11. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.42 556 B
12. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 25.52 550 B
13. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.63 543 B
14. KVIST, Mattias 03 Soedertoern 25.88 527 B
15. HAMZEHNEJAD, Sam 06 Soedertoern 25.93 524 B
16. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 25.95 523 B
17. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 26.05 517 R
18. MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 26.07 515 R
19. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 26.08 515
20. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 26.10 514
21. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 26.17 510
22. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 26.27 504
23. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 26.30 502
24. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 26.31 501
25. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 26.39 497
26. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 26.47 492
27. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 26.52 490
28. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 26.53 489
29. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 26.65 483
30. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 26.70 480
31. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 26.73 478
32. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 26.74 478
33. GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Novi Sad 26.86 471
34. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 26.87 471
35. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 PK Vracar 26.90 469
36. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 26.91 469
37. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 27.13 457
38. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 27.45 442
39. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 27.61 434
40. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 27.62 433
41. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.64 432
42. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 27.72 429
43. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 27.82 424
44. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 28.07 413
45. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 28.08 412
46. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 28.11 411
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 28.14 410
48. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 28.16 409
49. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 28.25 405
50. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 28.28 404
51. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 28.43 397

DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 28.43 397
53. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 28.54 393
54. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 28.79 383

TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 28.79 383
56. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 28.85 380
57. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 28.86 380
58. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 28.89 379
59. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 28.91 378
60. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 29.02 374
61. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 29.04 373
62. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 29.06 372
63. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 29.25 365
64. BOJIC, Nestor 07 PK Vracar 29.37 360
65. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 29.54 354
66. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 29.58 353
67. DJEKIC MIHAJLO, 06 Plavi Talas 30.01 338
68. BANOVIC, Strahinja 07 Crvena Zvezda 30.11 334
69. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.27 329
70. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 30.33 327
71. GEORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 30.34 327
72. SIMOSKI, Petar 07 Aqua Pro 30.38 326
73. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 30.68 316

IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 30.68 316
75. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 31.03 305
76. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 31.08 304
77. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.18 301
78. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 31.25 299
79. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 31.45 293
80. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.56 290
81. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 31.73 286
82. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 32.45 267
83. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 32.52 265
84. ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 32.78 259
85. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 32.97 255
86. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 33.03 253
87. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 33.09 252
88. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 33.36 246
89. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 33.60 241
90. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 33.61 240
91. TEMELKOSKI, Damjan 09 PVK Vardar 8 34.13 229
92. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Skopje 34.77 217
93. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 35.32 207
94. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 35.40 206
95. NIKOLIC, Mateja 08 11. April 35.53 203
96. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 35.95 196
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 19, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

97. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 PK Vracar 36.20 192
98. BANOVIC, Vuk 08 Crvena Zvezda 38.06 165
99. RAKOVIC, Stefan 10 11. April 38.94 154

100. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 39.03 153
101. STANKOVIC, Bogdan 10 11. April 39.08 153
102. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 PK Vracar 39.88 144
103. ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 44.48 103
DSQ MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.33

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 23.95 665 A
2. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak 24.54 618 A
3. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 24.76 602 A
4. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 24.94 589 A
5. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo 25.17 573 B
6. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.42 556 B
7. HAMZEHNEJAD, Sam 06 Soedertoern 25.93 524 B
8. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 25.95 523 B
9. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 26.05 517 R

10. MORAČA, Luka 05 Olymp, BL 26.07 515 R
11. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 Olymp, BL 26.10 514
12. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 26.17 510
13. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 26.27 504
14. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 26.30 502
15. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 26.39 497
16. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Skopje 26.47 492
17. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 26.52 490
18. KENDA, Raoul 05 ADRIA 26.53 489
19. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 26.65 483
20. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 26.70 480
21. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 26.73 478
22. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 26.74 478
23. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 26.87 471
24. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 PK Vracar 26.90 469
25. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 27.13 457
26. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 27.61 434
27. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 27.62 433
28. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.64 432
29. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 27.82 424
30. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 28.07 413
31. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 28.08 412
32. TRPKOVSKI, Ivan 08 Aqua Pro 28.11 411
33. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 28.14 410
34. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 28.16 409
35. DJUKIC, Aleksandar 07 Partizan 28.43 397
36. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 28.54 393
37. TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 28.79 383
38. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 28.89 379
39. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 28.91 378
40. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 29.02 374
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

41. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 29.04 373
42. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 29.25 365
43. BOJIC, Nestor 07 PK Vracar 29.37 360
44. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 29.54 354
45. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 29.58 353
46. DJEKIC MIHAJLO, 06 Plavi Talas 30.01 338
47. BANOVIC, Strahinja 07 Crvena Zvezda 30.11 334
48. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.27 329
49. GEORGIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 30.34 327
50. SIMOSKI, Petar 07 Aqua Pro 30.38 326
51. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 30.68 316
52. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 31.08 304
53. STEFANOVIC, Nikola 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.18 301
54. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 31.56 290
55. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 31.73 286
56. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 Skopje 33.03 253
57. NIKOLIC, Mateja 08 11. April 35.53 203
58. BANOVIC, Vuk 08 Crvena Zvezda 38.06 165

DSQ MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 33.33

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 25.63 543 B
2. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 26.91 469
3. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 27.45 442
4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 27.72 429
5. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 28.25 405
6. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 28.43 397
7. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 28.79 383
8. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 28.85 380
9. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 28.86 380

10. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 29.06 372
11. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 30.33 327
12. IVANOVSKI, Aleksandar 09 Skopje 30.68 316
13. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 31.03 305
14. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 31.25 299
15. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 31.45 293
16. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 32.45 267
17. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 32.52 265
18. ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 32.78 259
19. VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April 32.97 255
20. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 33.09 252
21. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 33.36 246
22. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 33.60 241
23. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 Plavi Talas 33.61 240
24. TEMELKOSKI, Damjan 09 PVK Vardar 8 34.13 229
25. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 Skopje 34.77 217
26. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 35.32 207
27. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 35.40 206
28. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 35.95 196
29. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 PK Vracar 36.20 192
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

30. RAKOVIC, Stefan 10 11. April 38.94 154
31. POPOVIC, Jakov 10 BPK 39.03 153
32. STANKOVIC, Bogdan 10 11. April 39.08 153
33. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 PK Vracar 39.88 144
34. ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 44.48 103


